www.thermalproducts.com                      sales@thermalproducts.com                              1.518.877.0231
W
A
T
E
R
 C
O

 ▪ Special TEMAC/CRN ratings available
Fluid Cooling Shell & Tube SSC Series
How to Order
Materials
Tubes 316 Stainless steel
Tubesheets 316L Stainless steel
Shell 316L Stainless steel
Shell Connections 316L Stainless steel
Baff les 316 Stainless steel
End Bonnets 316 Stainless steel
Mounting Brackets Mild steel
Gaskets Nitrile rubber/cellulose fiber
Nameplate Aluminum foil
Ratings
Maximum Operating Pressure - Shell Side
300 PSI*
Maximum Operating Pressure - Tube Side
150 PSI
Maximum Operating Temperature
300°F
Ratings ASME Code
Maximum Operating Pressure - Shell Side
300 PSI*
Maximum Operating Pressure - Tube Side
150 PSI
Maximum Operating Temperature
300°F
Model
Series
SSC
SSCS
SSCM
SSCA
Model Size Selected Tubeside
Passes
0 - One Pass
T - Two Pass
F - Four Pass
–
Baff le
Spacing
– – –
SSC =  NPT Shell side connections; NPT Tube side connections
SSCS =  SAE O-Ring Shell side connections; NPT Tube side connections
SSCM =  BSPP Shell side connections; BSPP Tube side connections
SSCA =  150# ASME RF Flanges on Shell; NPT Tube side connections
Tube Diameter
Code
4 - 1/4"
(standard for 600
& 800 Series)
6 - 3/8"
(standard for 1000,
1200 & 1700 Series)
0916
www.thermalproducts.com                      sales@thermalproducts.com                              1.518.877.0231